
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Suitable For:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

Object Classification Code:

General Information
Orion Stand Plate
2TLA022312R5000
7350024482195
Orion Stand Plate - Adjustment of Stand
Orion Stand Plate - Adjustment of Stand

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Optical Safety Devices

Ordering
7350024482195
1 piece
90319085

Dimensions
195 mm
48 mm
195 mm
1.8 kg

Container Information
1 piece
245 mm
110 mm
245 mm
2 kg

Additional Information
Orion accessory
Mounting accessory
Orion Stand
Orion Mirror K

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2TLC172059L0201
NoDecNee

Classifications
U

Orion Stand Plate

 


	Orion Stand Plate

