# **Orion Stand Plate**



## **General Information**

Extended Product Type:	Orion Stand Plate
Product ID:	2TLA022312R5000
EAN:	7350024482195
Catalog Description:	Orion Stand Plate - Adjustment of Stand
Long Description:	Orion Stand Plate - Adjustment of Stand

# Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Optical Safety Devices

## Ordering

EAN:	7350024482195
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	90319085

#### Dimensions

Product Net Width:	195 mm
Product Net Height:	48 mm
Product Net Depth:	195 mm
Product Net Weight:	1.8 kg

## **Container Information**

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	245 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	110 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	245 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	2 kg

## **Additional Information**

Product Main Type:	Orion accessory
Product Name:	Mounting accessory
Suitable For:	Orion Stand Orion Mirror K

## Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

U

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2TLC172059L0201
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	NoDecNee

### Classifications

Object Classification Code:

